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
3059 sqft
2-10
$179.62
1255 sqft
$37,596

Subject property
2951 sqft
3+5
$186.14
1070 sqft
$44,405

1. More sgaure footage on comp #2 than subject

2. Higher grade value on comp #2 than subject

3. Lower cost per square foot on comp #2 than subject
4.Larger garage on comp #2 than subject

5. Lowervalue given to comp 2 garage than subject



PDF+PIN 030+30-0347620

PDF+PIN 030+30-0360190

PDF+PIN 030+30-0360000

Address 4480 WRANGLER RD MANDAN Address 4546 TRAILBLAZER LP MANDAN Address 4519 TRAILBLAZER LP MANDAN
P/SF $299.83 g P/SF $308.82
SUBJECT Cd/Rec DO 515130 Cd/Rec DO 509363
P/SF $186.14 Analysis info 05/16/2024 /0.00% adj/mo Analysis info 05/16/2024 /0.00% adj/mo
Sale Date/Am 05/25/2023 $519,900 {Sale Date/Amr  03/22/2022 $535,502
Time Sale Adj 0 mo /Adj $0 per mo $0 |Time Sale Adj 0 mo /Adj $0 per mo $0
Adj Sale Amt $519,900 |Adj Sale Amt $535,502
Base Base Difference Base Difference
Land (SF) 124,581.60 $66,400 Land (SF) 64,904.40 $68,400 -$2,000 |Land (SF) 66,211.20 $68,900 -$2,500
Style 1 1/2 Story Frame Style 1 Story Frame Style 1 Story Frame
Main SF 1,736 $197,310 Main SF 1,734 $140,620 $56,690 |Main SF 1,734 $140,620 $56,690
Addtns SF 0 $0 Addtns SF o .S S0 \AddtnsSF | 0 $0 %0
Qtrs Over Qtrs Over Qtrs Over
Porch SF 0 $0 Porch SF 0 $0 $0 | Porch SF 0 $0 $0
Garage SF 0 $0  GarageSF | 0 _.%0 $0 | Garage SF T $0 $0.
Bsmt/Attic Slab / None $0 Bsmt/Attic Full / None $30,390 -$30,390 |Bsmt/Attic Full / None $30,390 -$30,390
Heat/AC Yes/ Yes $6,440 Heat/AC Yes/Yes $4,230 $2,210 |Heat/AC Yes/Yes $4,230 $2,210
TLA 2,951 1,736/1,215 TLA 1,734 1,734 TLA 1,734 1,734
Yr/Age/Cond. (2022 /2 /NML Yr/Age/Cond. | 2021 / 3/ NML Yr/Age/Cond. | 2021/ 3/ NML
Bedrms 4 Bedrms 3 Bedrms 4
Bath Fixtures 4 $17,000 Bath Fixtures 3 $9,700 $7,300 |Bath Fixtures 4 $14,400 $2,600
Appliances 0 $0 Appliances 0 $0 $0 [Appliances 0 $0 $0
Bsmt Finish 30 Bsmt Finish $18,550 -$18,550 |Bsmt Finish $36,769 -$36,769
Porches 297 SF $11,500 Porches 60 SF $3,470 $8,030 |Porches 60 SF $3,470 $8,030
Decks/Patios 0 SF $0 Decks/Patios 348 SF $9,048 -$9,048 |Decks/Patios 0 SF $0 $0
Veneer OLF $0 Veneer 0LF $0 $0 |Veneer OLF $0 $0
Fireplace 1 $4,250 Fireplace 0 $0 $4,250 |Fireplace 0 30 $4,250
Att. Garages 1070 SF $44,405 Att. Garages 1000 SF $45,020 -$615 |Att. Garages 1255 SF $37,596 $6,809
Bsmt Stalls o $0 Bsmt Stalls o o 30 ~ $0 |Bsmt Stalls 0 %o $0
Grade 3+5 $221,914 Grade 3+5 $206,212 $15,702 |Grade 2-10 $238,053 -$16,139
Phy. Depr. 2% -$10,057 Phy. Depr. 3% -$14,018 $3,961 |Phy. Depr. 3% -$15,166 $5,109
F/E/Othr 0%/0%/0% $0 F/E/Othr 0%/0%/0% $0 $0 {F/E/Othr 0%/0%/0% 30 $0
Bldg Extras 0 30 Bldg Extras 0 $0 $0 [Bldg Exiras 0 $0 $0
Det. Garages 0 SF $0 Det. Garages 0 SF $0 $0 |Det. Garages 0 SF $0 30
Yard Extras 0 $0 Yard Extras 0 $0 $0 |Yard Extras 0 30 $0
Ag Buildings 0 $0 Ag Buildings 0 $0 $0 |Ag Buildings 0 $0 $0
Multi-Fam Adj $0 Multi-Fam Adj $0 $0 |Multi-Fam Adj $0 $0
Map Factor 0.980 -$9,856 Map Factor 0.980 -$9,064 -$792 |Map Factor 0.980 -$9,807 -$49
Mkt Influence 100% $0 |Mkt Influence 100% $0
Total (without rounding) $549,3086 Total (without rounding) $512,558 Total (without rounding) $549,455
Net Adjustments $36,748 |Net Adjustments -$149
Indicated Value $556,648 |Indicated Value $535,353
Appraised BofR St Equalized Appraised B of R State Equalized Appraised B of R State Equalized
Land $66,400 $0 Land $68,400 $0 $0 Land $68,900 30 30
Dwelling $482,900 $0 Dwelling $444,200 $0 $0 Dwelling $480,600 $0 $0
Impr. $0 $0 Impr. $0 $0 $0 Impr. $0 $0 $0
Total $549,300 30 Total $512,600 30 $0 Total $549,500 30 $0

Comparable Search - Market Value - Sales

Morton County



PDF+PIN 030+30-0347620 PDF+PIN 030+30-0360040 PDF+PIN 030+30-0360290
Address 4480 WRANGLER RD MANDAN Address 4535 TRAILBLAZER LOOP MANDAN Add 4586 TRAILBLAZER LOOP MANDAN
A P/SF $340.58 P/SF $296.32
SUBJECT Cd/Rec DO 516299 Cd/Rec DO 516087
P/SF $186.14 Analysis info 05/16/2024 /0.00% adj/mo Analysis info 05/16/2024 /0.00% adj/mo
Sale Date/Am  08/21/2023 $580,000 {Sale Date/Am’  08/03/2023 $459,000
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